TWK-ELEKTRONIK GmbH D-40041 Düsseldorf Tel. +49 211 96117-0 info@twk.de
Heinrichstrasse 85 P.O. Box 10 50 63 Fax +49 211 637705 www.twk.de
Absolute encoder
Models NOCN / S3 with SIL2 Certificate / CANopen
Document No.: NOC 13292 HE
Date: 20.01.2017
	2 Versions SIL2:
  	Rotary encoder singleturn

NOCN Electronic switching cam encoder with CANopen / CANopen Safety interface
-  -
Order code number
*  The basic versions according to the data sheet bear the number 01. Deviations are identified with a variant number and are documented
 in the factory.
**  See remark on page 6: Safety restriction due to draw wire.
Date: 20.01.2017  Page 6 of19 Document No. NOC 13292 HE
Model NOCN / S3
Order Code format - Mating connector                  (to be ordered separately)
All of the mating connectors listed in the following table are M12X1, 5-pin, A-coded, with screw clamp connection, with
protection type IP 67, with screening on the housing and the maximum connection cross-section is 0.75 mm².
Order number Contact design Connector design Housing material Cable Ø (mm)
STK5GS56 Socket Straight Nickel-plated brass 4 - 6
STK5GP90 Pin Straight Nickel-plated brass 4 - 6
STK5WS58 Socket Angled Nickel-plated brass 4 - 6
STK5WP102 Pin Angled Nickel-plated brass 4 - 6
STK5GS107 Socket Straight Stainless steel 5.5 – 8.6
STK5GP106 Pin Straight Stainless steel 5.5 – 8.6
Please note: if angled mating connectors are used, please notify us so that the device connectors can be aligned
accordingly.
Safety-Parameters
Norm EN 13849-1:2008